6/1/2016

George Mason University - Means in Student Ratings of Instruction

Paper Reports Home > Search Courses by Instructor > Report Summary > Means vs.

Percents
Spring 2016
ECON360 004 (Economics of Developing Areas)

Instructor: Suarez Rocabado,Paola A

Students Enrolled: 35
Meeting in R B111 on W from 2016-01-19 00:00:00.0 to 2016-05-11 00:00:00.0

Means vs. Percents

Question

1. Course requirements and expectations were clear

2. The course was well organized

3. The instructor helped me to better understand the course material

4. Feedback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions
provided, class discussion, etc.) was helpful

5. The instructor showed respect for the students

6. The instructor was accessible either in person or electronically

https://crserating.gmu.edu/secure/Main.cfm

1=Strongly Disagree

Area
Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &

5=Strongly Agree

Mean Median S.D

4.46
4.61

4.63

4.57

4.22
4.56

4.56

4.48

4.21
4.45

4.55

445

4.00

4.29

448

4.36

436
4.77

4.79

4.74

4.56
4.65

5.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.5
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0
5.0

NA=Not
Applicable

#Resp.
0.74 28
0.74 1,825

0.74 22,454

0.80 80,067

0.64 27
0.78 1,823

0.81 22,386

0.88 79,772

0.96 28
0.89 1,828

0.82 22,440

0.92 80,034

1.02 28
1.02 1,819
0.89 22,401

1.00 79,800

0.73 28
0.59 1,826

0.59 22,374

0.67 79,735

0.70 28
0.69 1,814
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Social Sciences 471 5.0 0.68 22,295
University 4.66 5.0 0.74 79,462
7. The course grading policy was clear Class 439 5.0 0.92 28

Dept: Economics 460 5.0 0.80 1,818

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University 4.54 5.0 0.8579,976

4.58 5.0 0.81 22,411

8. Graded work reflected what was covered in the course Class 439 5.0 0.92 28
Dept: Economics 455 5.0 0.81 1,818

Div: Humanities &

. . 465 5.0 0.7222316
Social Sciences

University 4.57 5.0 0.82 79,452
9. The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me learn the Class 419 50 111 23
material

Dept: Economics 443 50 094 1,807

Div: Humanities & - 5 55 0,88 22,281

Social Sciences

University 444 50 0.93 79,324
10. The textbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the material Class 425 50 1.08 28

Dept: Economics 432 50 1.02 1,815

Div: Humanities & = 41 50 0.96 22,22

Social Sciences

University 429 5.0 1.0579,132
11. Assignments and exams were returned in a reasonable amount of time Class 464 5.0 049 28

Dept: Economics 474 5.0 0.61 1,810

Div: Humanities &

Social Sciences 4.60 5.0 0.81 22,246

University 4.54 5.0 0.87 79,228
12.  The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as outlined in Class 450 50 058 7
the syllabus

Dept: Economics 469 5.0 065 1,818

Div: Humanities & - 25 56 0,65 22,407

Social Sciences

University 4.65 5.0 0.72 79,929
13. The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating Class 421 45 096 28

Dept: Economics 447 50 096 1,812

Div: Humanities &

Social Sciences 4.51 5.0 0.89 22,333
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14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in the
material through discussion, assignments, and other activities

15. My overall rating of the teaching

16. My overall rating of this course
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University

Class

Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

Class
Dept: Economics

Div: Humanities &
Social Sciences

University

4.41

4.29

436

4.62

4.51

4.08
4.45

4.54

4.44

4.19
4.29

4.34

4.24

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0
5.0

5.0

5.0

0.99 79,637

0.94 28
1.01 1,812
0.78 22,267

0.90 79,355

0.89 26
0.89 1,788

0.83 22,032

0.92 78,530

090 26
0.96 1,775

0.94 21,888

1.01 77,978
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