<u>Paper Reports Home</u> > <u>Search Courses by Instructor</u> > <u>Report Summary</u> > <u>Means vs.</u>

Percents

Spring 2016

ECON360 004 (Economics of Developing Areas)

Instructor: Suarez Rocabado, Paola A

Students Enrolled: 35

Meeting in R B111 on W from 2016-01-19 00:00:00.0 to 2016-05-11 00:00:00.0)				Print
Means vs. Percents	1=Strongly Disagre	e 5=5	Strongly .		NA=No
Question	Area	Mean	Median		#Resp.
1. Course requirements and expectations were clear	Class	4.46	5.0	0.74	28
	Dept: Economics	4.61	5.0	0.74	1,825
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.63	5.0	0.74	22,454
	University	4.57	5.0	0.80	80,067
2. The course was well organized	Class	4.22	4.0	0.64	27
-	Dept: Economics	4.56	5.0	0.78	1,823
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.56	5.0	0.81	22,386
	University	4.48	5.0	0.88	79,772
3. The instructor helped me to better understand the course material	Class	4.21	4.5	0.96	28
	Dept: Economics	4.45	5.0	0.89	1,828
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.55	5.0	0.82	22,440
	University	4.45	5.0	0.92	80,034
4. Feedback (comments and suggestions written on papers, solutions provided, class discussion, etc.) was helpful	Class	4.00	4.0	1.02	28
	Dept: Economics	4.29	5.0	1.02	1,819
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.48	5.0	0.89	22,401
	University	4.36	5.0	1.00	79,800
5. The instructor showed respect for the students	Class	4.36	4.0	0.73	28
	Dept: Economics	4.77	5.0	0.59	1,826
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.79	5.0	0.59	22,374
	University	4.74	5.0	0.67	79,735
6. The instructor was accessible either in person or electronically	Class	4.56	5.0	0.70	28
	Dept: Economics	4.65	5.0	0.69	1,814
	Div: Humanities &				

/2010	George Mason University - Means in Student I	Raungs of instruction				
		Social Sciences	4.71	5.0	0.68 22	2,295
		University	4.66	5.0	0.74 79	9,462
7.	The course grading policy was clear	Class	4.39	5.0	0.92	28
		Dept: Economics	4.60	5.0	0.80	1,818
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.58	5.0	0.81 22	2,411
		University	4.54	5.0	0.85 79	9,976
8.	Graded work reflected what was covered in the course	Class	4.39	5.0	0.92	28
		Dept: Economics	4.55	5.0	0.81	1,818
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.65	5.0	0.72 22	2,316
		University	4.57	5.0	0.82 79	9,452
9. T	The assignments (projects, papers, presentations, etc.) helped me learn the erial	Class	4.19	5.0	1.11	28
		Dept: Economics	4.43	5.0	0.94	1,807
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.50	5.0	0.88 22	2,281
		University	4.44	5.0	0.93 79	9,324
10.	The textbook and/or assigned readings helped me understand the material	Class	4.25	5.0	1.08	28
		Dept: Economics	4.32	5.0	1.02	1,815
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.41	5.0	0.96 22	2,222
		University	4.29	5.0	1.05 79	9,132
11.	Assignments and exams were returned in a reasonable amount of time	Class	4.64	5.0	0.49	28
		Dept: Economics	4.74	5.0	0.61	1,810
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.60	5.0	0.81 22	2,246
		University	4.54	5.0	0.87 79	9,228
	The instructor covered the important aspects of the course as outlined in syllabus	Class	4.52	5.0	0.58	27
		Dept: Economics	4.69	5.0	0.65	1,818
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.72	5.0	0.65 22	2,407
		University	4.65	5.0	0.72 79	9,929
13.	The instructor made the class intellectually stimulating	Class	4.21	4.5	0.96	28
		Dept: Economics	4.47	5.0	0.96	1,812
		Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.51	5.0	0.89 22	2,333

	University	4.41	5.0	0.99 79,637
14. The instructor encouraged the students to be actively involved in the material through discussion, assignments, and other activities	Class	4.29	5.0	0.94 28
	Dept: Economics	4.36	5.0	1.01 1,812
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.62	5.0	0.78 22,267
	University	4.51	5.0	0.90 79,355
15. My overall rating of the teaching	Class	4.08	4.0	0.89 26
	Dept: Economics	4.45	5.0	0.89 1,788
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.54	5.0	0.83 22,032
	University	4.44	5.0	0.92 78,530
16. My overall rating of this course	Class	4.19	4.0	0.90 26
	Dept: Economics	4.29	5.0	0.96 1,775
	Div: Humanities & Social Sciences	4.34	5.0	0.94 21,888
	University	4.24	5.0	1.01 77,978